10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Dean,Behavioral & Soc.Sci

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Department

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Total Wages

$168,678

$158,107

$155,311

$154,670

$151,623

$142,962

$140,433

$133,567

$132,164

$131,753

$126,405

$125,336

$125,233

$123,343

$122,251

$121,083

$120,109

$118,757



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Inst.Div.Sec.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Clerk Typist Ill

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

$109,044

$106,290

$105,335

$102,925

$52,535

$42,121

$39,897

$36,448

$35,967

$35,385

$33,723

$33,222

$33,032

$31,374

$30,098

$28,798

$28,497

$28,140



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Full Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

$27,564

$27,211

$26,934

$26,672

$26,227

$23,855

$22,423

$22,149

$21,908

$21,518

$21,423

$21,256

$19,890

$19,886

$19,429

$19,162

$18,319

$17,844



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

$17,020

$16,676

$16,048

$15,421

$15,364

$15.276

$14,524

$14,371

$13,770

$13,667

$13,317

$12,748

$12,251

$12,204

$11,213

$10,638

$10,372

$9,594



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

$9,432

$9,209

$8,354

$8,246

$7,954

$7,764

$7,137

$6,444

$6,403

$6,259

$5,869

$5,743

$4,785

$4,012

$3,826

$3,692

$3,417

$2,616



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Part-Time Instructor

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Rio Hondo Community College
District

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

Behavioral And Social Sciences

$1,683

$1,377

$1,255

$1,057

$1,013

$841

$477

$62

$50

$38



